90453 Niirnberg
WaldNest - Familienfreundliches Wohnen im Einklang mit
der Natur

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Grundstucksflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Balkone / Terrassen

Ausstattung

Gartennutzung
Abstellraum
Géaste-WC

Wanne

Dusche

Fenster
Luft-Warmepumpe

143,28 m?
330,87 m?
4,5

3
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Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
provisionspflichtig

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art

Ausstelldatum
gultig bis

Baujahr (Haus)
Endenergiebedarf

749.000 €
X

2026
Erstbezug

Bedarf
16.09.2025
15.09.2035

2026
28,17

Primar-Energietrager Luftwadrmepumpe

Wertklasse

A_PLUS

749.000 €

Kaufpreis

143,28 m?
Wohnflache

4,5

Zimmer
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Hegerich Immobilien GmbH
Matthias Freier

Tel.: +49 911 131605-17
mf@hegerich-immobilien.de

Online-Exposé
E )
|

[=]

www.ansbacher.immo/expose/
rabtdugq

[=]

T

HEGERICH

I M OB I LI ER %



